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2LINE Pigtail Set LC/APC

Pigtail LC/APC G657A1 l2000 SET4
Article no.: 3030637684

 

Facts
Properties:

Fibre: G657.A1
Colour: Yellow or DIN colour code

Features
Coat color: Gelb
Fiber count: 4
Length [m]: 2,0
Variant: LC/APC B
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